Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danny Proffitt - (153024) - Ellesmere College Titans SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.04
1:00.62
1:01.73
1:03.54
1:06.36
1:16.56
1:31.21

1:42.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.04
1:00.62
1:01.73
1:03.54
1:06.36
1:16.56
1:31.21
1:42.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

552
537
508
466
409
266
157
111

WA Pts

552
537
508
466
409
266
157

111

Round

Round
F
F
H

Date

15/03/15
16/03/14
18/03/12
06/03/11
17/01/10
20/01/08
13/03/05
06/03/04

Date

15/03/15
16/03/14
18/03/12
06/03/11
17/01/10
20/01/08
13/03/05
06/03/04

Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
City of Cambridge Open
Cambridge 2008 SC Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
City of Cambridge Open
Cambridge 2008 SC Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich

Ispwich

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich

Ispwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



