## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Danny Proffitt - (153024) - Ellesmere College Titans SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.04	552	F	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:00.62	537	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:01.73	508	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	2
1:03.54	466		06/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:06.36	409	Н	17/01/10	City of Cambridge Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:16.56	266	Н	20/01/08	Cambridge 2008 SC Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:31.21	157		13/03/05	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:42.48	111		06/03/04	Suffolk County Championships	Ispwich	West Suffolk	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.04	552	F	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:00.62	537	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:01.73	508	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	2
1:03.54	466		06/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:06.36	409	Н	17/01/10	City of Cambridge Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:16.56	266	Н	20/01/08	Cambridge 2008 SC Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:31.21	157		13/03/05	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:42.48	111		06/03/04	Suffolk County Championships	Ispwich	West Suffolk	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS